Metal Enclosure/PCBA style
Single Phase Single Stage Filters
AMI –M11AV Series
1
AMI Designation	 Input/ Output	 Current	 Inductance  	 Capacitance	 Resistor	 Case 	 Approvals
	 	 Style	 	 Rating	 mH	 	 	 KΩ	 Style
						      Cx	 nF
						      Cy	 pF
Available Part	 6.3mm	 PCBA
Numbers	 Spade	 TYLE
		  Terminals
AMI-M11AV-1-3-B	 1	 -	 3	 1.45	 100	 5500	 3300	 A	 UL
AMI-M11AV -1S-3-B	 1	 -	 3	 1.45	 100	 5500	 3300	 B	 UL
AMI-M11AV-13-3-B	 -	 13	 3	 1.45	 100	 5500	 3300	 C	 UL
AMI-M11AV-1-6-B	 1	 -	 6	 .465	 100	 5500	 3300	 A	 UL
AMI-M11AV-1S-6- B	 1	 -	 6	 .465	 100	 5500	 3300	 B	 UL
AMI-M11AV-13-6-B	 -	 13	 6	 .465	 100	 5500	 3300	 C	 UL
AMI-M11AV-1-10-B	 1	 -	 10	 0.1	 100	 5500	 3300	 A	 UL
AMI-M11AV-1S-10- B	 1	 -	 10	 0.1	 100	 5500	 3300	 B	 UL
AMI-M11AV-13-10-B	 -	 13	 10	 0.1	 100	 5500	 3300	 C	 UL
AMI-M11AV-1-15-B	 1	 -	 15	 0.024	 100	 5500	 3300	 A	 UL
AMI-M11AV-1S-15- B	 1	 -	 15	 0.024	 100	 5500	 3300	 B	 UL
AMI-M11AV-13-15-B	 -	 13	 15	 0.024	 100	 5500	 3300	 C	 UL
2
Metal Enclosure/PCBA style
Single Phase Single Stage Filters
AMI –M11AV Series

Case Style
STYLE A
STYLE B
STYLE C
1741 Industrial Drive, No. 14 • Sterling, IL 61081
Tel: 815-632-3150 • Fax: 815-632-3449
www.altranmagnetics.com • sales@altranmagnetics.com
4
Metal Enclosure/PCBA style
Single Phase Single Stage Filters
AMI –M11AV Series
PC BOARD LAYOUT
CASE DIMENSIONS: